Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

Strongly .
Sr. No Parameters Disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly Agree

All the subject components in the syllabus have been

1 8 10 5 85 140
covered during the academic year 2021-22

5 Subjects prqblems have been properly discussed and 6 9 4 110 119
get cleared in the class

3 Sgbjectlve con.cepts have been thoro.ugh.ly illustrated 7 3 6 38 139
with the practical examples and applications

4 The Institute Provides Multiple opportunities to learn 3 5 4 102 134

and grow

The Institute makes effots to engage students in the
5 monitoring, review and continuous quality 4 7 3 90 144
improvement of the teaching learning process

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
6 inculcate softskills , Life skills and employability skills 3 9 6 94 136
to make you ready for the world of work

The overall quality of teaching - Learning Process in

N . 2 3 5 60 178
your institute is very good
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Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

A-How would you rate your satisfaction with the Institute

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Very Satisfied
Sr. No | Parameters

2 5 4 110 127
1 Infrastructure
2 Services and Food in food court (Canteen) 5 7 3 99 134
3 Campus Safety 3 4 4 108 129
4 Library Services 6 8 6 110 118
5 Access to wifi and internet on Campus 2 5 4 112 125
6 Servies facilities of Gym 5 6 3 97 137
7 Maintenance & Beautification of Campus 7 6 4 99 132
8 Hygiene factors in the campus 8 4 3 95 138
9 Placement Facility 3 2 4 80 159

Overall Atmosphere

10 2 4 2 112 128




A-How would you rate your satisfaction with the Institute
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CAMPUS SAFETY  LIBRARY SERVICES ~ ACCESS TO WIFI  SERVIES FACILITIES MAINTENANCE & HYGIENE FACTORS PLACEMENT
AND INTERNET ON OF GYM BEAUTIFICATION OF IN THE CAMPUS FACILITY
CAMPUS CAMPUS

m Very Dissatisfied  m Dissatisfied = Neutral = Satisfied m Very Satisfied




B- How would you rate your satisfaction in the Hostel

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied Very Satisfied
Sr. No | Parameters
1 Safety 5 8 4 100 131
2 Cleaness of Hostel 7 6 3 99 133
2 4 5 102 135
3 Discipline

B- How would you rate your satisfaction in the Hostel

VERY DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED NEUTRAL SATISFIED

m Safety m Cleaness of Hostel ~ m Discipline

VERY SATISFIED




